
Miramelinda Montessori School Calendar 2023-2024

FALL
September 1 (Friday) – Family Orientation Night by Zoom (6:30 pm-7:30 pm)
September 5 (Tuesday)- Home Visits for new families (In Person)
September 6 (Wednesday) – Open House for children & families from 8:00am to 12:00am (Each
Family individually visits our school for 30 minutes).
September 7 (Thursday- Half-Day for returning children and Community picnic(11:30am-12pm)
September 11 (Monday) – September 15 (Friday)- Phase-in begins (Transition Schedule)
September 25 (Monday)-Yom Kippur-no school

October 6 (Friday) - Wildflower Network Professional Development - no students
October 9 (Monday) - Indigenous Peoples’ Day - no school
TBD- Wildflower Network Parent Education Night (6:30pm to 8:00pm)(*Subject to change for
planning purposes).

November 2 (Thursday) – Miramelinda Family Education Night (6:00 pm-7:30 pm)

November 3 (Friday) Wildflower Network Professional Development- no students
November 7(Miramelinda Team PD)-- no students-
November 9 (Thursday)- Miramelinda Information Session(For Prospective Families)
6:00-7:00 pm
November 10 (Friday) - Veterans Day - no school
November 22 through 24 - Thanksgiving Recess - no school
November 27 (Monday)-Back to School

December 7 (Thursday) – Miramelinda Family Education Night
December 8 (Friday)- Family’s Check In-no students
December 18 (Monday) through January 5 - Winter Break - no school

Break Program - 12/18 through 12/22(If we have enough enrollment(8 children) and
certified staff available) *Involves extra fee

WINTER

January 8 (Monday)- Back to school
January 11 (Thursday) – Miramelinda Family Education Night 6:00-7:30 pm
January 12 (Friday)- New families enrollment meetings- no school
January 15 (Monday) - Martin Luther King Day - no school
January 26 (Friday)- Re-enrollment forms due

TBD-Wildflower Network Parent Education Night 6:30pm-7:30pm
February 16 (Friday) - Wildflower Network Professional Development - no school
February 19 (Monday)- Presidents Day- no school



February 20 (Tuesday) through February 23 - Mid-Winter Break -no school
February 26 (Monday)-Back to School

March 7-(Thursday)--American Montessori Society Conference(PD)-no school
March 8-(Friday)-American Montessori Society Conference(PD)-no school
March 18(Monday)- PD for School Staff -no school
March 29 (Friday)-Good Friday- No School

SPRING
April 10-Eid al-Fitr (subject to change) - No School
April 11 (Thursday) – Miramelinda Family Education Night 6:00-7:30 pm
April 12 (Friday) - Wildflower Network Professional Development - no students
April 15 (Monday)-Patriots’s Day
April 16 (Tuesday) through (Friday) April 19 Spring Break - no school
April 22 (Monday)-Back to school

May 23(Thursday) – Miramelinda Family Education Night 6:00-7:30 pm
May 24 (Friday) - Wildflower Network Professional Development - no students
May 27 (Monday) - Memorial Day - no school

SUMMER

June 7 (Friday)- Family’s Check In-no students
June 19 (Wednesday)- Juneteenth
June 24 (Monday)- July 5 Summer Break – no school
July 8 (Monday)- Back from Summer Break

August 13 (Tuesday) - End of School Year Celebration- Breakfast Gathering from 9am-11am



*This calendar is subject to change due to the effects of a Force Majeure event, including health
considerations, emergencies and changes in the calendar of the CPS calendar.


